
17-Dec-2011 (DOY 351) C1.2 @ 05:01:00 UT

03:30 04:30 05:30 06:30 07:29 08:30 09:30 10:29 11:30 12:30
Time (UT)

A

B

C

M

X

 
G

O
E

S
 C

la
ss

17-Dec-2011 (DOY 351) C1.2 @ 05:01:00 UT

03:30 04:30 05:30 06:30 07:29 08:30 09:30 10:29 11:30 12:30
Time (UT)

A

B

C

M

X

 
G

O
E

S
 C

la
ss

ESP 0-7 nm

03:30 04:30 05:30 06:30 07:29 08:30 09:30 10:29 11:30 12:30
Time (UT)

0.56

0.69

0.82

0.96

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

ESP 0-7 nm

03:30 04:30 05:30 06:30 07:29 08:30 09:30 10:29 11:30 12:30
Time (UT)

0.56

0.69

0.82

0.96

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

EVE Fe XX 13.3 nm (log T=7.0)

03:30 04:30 05:30 06:30 07:29 08:30 09:30 10:29 11:30 12:30
Time (UT)

0.0010

0.0012

0.0014

0.0016

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

EVE Fe XX 13.3 nm (log T=7.0)

03:30 04:30 05:30 06:30 07:29 08:30 09:30 10:29 11:30 12:30
Time (UT)

0.0010

0.0012

0.0014

0.0016

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

EVE Fe XVIII 9.4 nm (log T=6.8)

03:30 04:30 05:30 06:30 07:29 08:30 09:30 10:29 11:30 12:30
Time (UT)

0.00713

0.00739

0.00766

0.00793

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

EVE Fe XVIII 9.4 nm (log T=6.8)

03:30 04:30 05:30 06:30 07:29 08:30 09:30 10:29 11:30 12:30
Time (UT)

0.00713

0.00739

0.00766

0.00793

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

EVE Fe XVI 33.5 nm (log T=6.4)

03:30 04:30 05:30 06:30 07:29 08:30 09:30 10:29 11:30 12:30
Time (UT)

0.039

0.040

0.041

0.042

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

EVE Fe XVI 33.5 nm (log T=6.4)

03:30 04:30 05:30 06:30 07:29 08:30 09:30 10:29 11:30 12:30
Time (UT)

0.039

0.040

0.041

0.042

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

EVE Fe XV 28.4 nm (log T=6.3)

03:30 04:30 05:30 06:30 07:29 08:30 09:30 10:29 11:30 12:30
Time (UT)

0.078

0.079

0.080

0.081

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

EVE Fe XV 28.4 nm (log T=6.3)

03:30 04:30 05:30 06:30 07:29 08:30 09:30 10:29 11:30 12:30
Time (UT)

0.078

0.079

0.080

0.081

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

EVE Fe XIV 21.1 nm (log T=6.3)

03:30 04:30 05:30 06:30 07:29 08:30 09:30 10:29 11:30 12:30
Time (UT)

0.0395

0.0400

0.0405

0.0410

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

EVE Fe XIV 21.1 nm (log T=6.3)

03:30 04:30 05:30 06:30 07:29 08:30 09:30 10:29 11:30 12:30
Time (UT)

0.0395

0.0400

0.0405

0.0410

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

EVE Fe XII 19.5 nm (log T=6.1)

03:30 04:30 05:30 06:30 07:29 08:30 09:30 10:29 11:30 12:30
Time (UT)

0.0617

0.0622

0.0628

0.0633

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

EVE Fe XII 19.5 nm (log T=6.1)

03:30 04:30 05:30 06:30 07:29 08:30 09:30 10:29 11:30 12:30
Time (UT)

0.0617

0.0622

0.0628

0.0633

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

EVE Fe X 17.7 nm (log T=6.0)

03:30 04:30 05:30 06:30 07:29 08:30 09:30 10:29 11:30 12:30
Time (UT)

0.0467

0.0473

0.0478

0.0483

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

EVE Fe X 17.7 nm (log T=6.0)

03:30 04:30 05:30 06:30 07:29 08:30 09:30 10:29 11:30 12:30
Time (UT)

0.0467

0.0473

0.0478

0.0483

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

EVE Fe IX 17.1 nm (log T=5.8)

03:30 04:30 05:30 06:30 07:29 08:30 09:30 10:29 11:30 12:30
Time (UT)

0.0635

0.0640

0.0645

0.0650

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

EVE Fe IX 17.1 nm (log T=5.8)

03:30 04:30 05:30 06:30 07:29 08:30 09:30 10:29 11:30 12:30
Time (UT)

0.0635

0.0640

0.0645

0.0650

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

EVE He II 30.4 nm (log T=4.7)

03:30 04:30 05:30 06:30 07:29 08:30 09:30 10:29 11:30 12:30
Time (UT)

0.5630

0.5696

0.5763

0.5830

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

EVE He II 30.4 nm (log T=4.7)

03:30 04:30 05:30 06:30 07:29 08:30 09:30 10:29 11:30 12:30
Time (UT)

0.5630

0.5696

0.5763

0.5830

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

ESP 30.4 nm

03:30 04:30 05:30 06:30 07:29 08:30 09:30 10:29 11:30 12:30
Time (UT)

0.99

1.00

1.01

1.02

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

ESP 30.4 nm

03:30 04:30 05:30 06:30 07:29 08:30 09:30 10:29 11:30 12:30
Time (UT)

0.99

1.00

1.01

1.02

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

GOES Flux

04:15 04:30 04:45 05:00 05:15 05:30
Time (UT)

10-8

10-7

10-6

10-5

10-4

G
O

E
S

 F
lu

x

d/dt(GOES Flux)

04:15 04:30 04:45 05:00 05:15 05:30
Time (UT)

-1.5•10-7
-1.0•10-7

-5.0•10-8

0

5.0•10-8

1.0•10-7

1.5•10-7

He II 30.4 nm

04:15 04:30 04:45 05:00 05:15 05:30
Time (UT)

0.555

0.560

0.565

0.570

0.575

0.580

Ir
ra

di
an

ce
 (

m
W

/m
2 )

RHESSI Quicklook

04:15 04:30 04:45 05:00 05:15 05:30
Time (UT)

1

10

100

1000

10000

C
or

re
ct

ed
 c

ou
nt

 r
at

e

3 - 6 keV
6 - 12 keV
12 - 25 keV
25 - 50 keV
50 - 100 keV
100 - 300 keV
300 - 800 keV
800 - 7000 keV
7000 - 20000 keV


